
Course Rotation for Entry into Counseling in Fall Semester (Full-Time) 
Fall 
Core: 
*COUN 5000 (Skills) 
COUN 5530 (Theories) 
EPSY 5460 (HGD) 
 
 
 
CMHC: 
COUN 5830 (Intro to CMHC) 

Spring 
Core: 
*COUN 6520 (Diagnosis) 
COUN 5610 (MC) 
 
SC: 
**COUN 5600 (Children & Adolescents) 
COUN 5540 (Intro to SC) 
 
 
CMHC: 
*COUN 5850 (Advanced Techniques) 

Summer 
Core: 
COUN 6500 (Ethics) 
COUN 5510 (Career) 
*COUN 5580 (Group) 

Fall 
Core: 
COUN 5800 (Substance) 
EDUC 5010 (Research) 
 
SC: 
*COUN 5570 (SC Practicum) 
 
CMHC: 
*COUN 5550 (CMHC 
Practicum) 

Spring 
Core: 
*COUN 5560 (Internship) 
 
SC:  
Data Analysis 
 
CMHC: 
COUN 5840 (Advanced Diagnosis and 
Psychopharmacology) 
 

Summer 
Core: 
 
COUN 5650 (Marriage & 
Family) 
 
COUN 5820 (Crisis, Trauma, 
Grief and Loss) 
 
EDUC 5950 

Fall 
Core: 
*COUN 5560 (Internship) 
ESPY 5520 (Analysis) 

  

 
*Face-to-face courses 
**Face-to-face and online components in course 
  



 
 

Course Rotation for Entry into Counseling in Spring Semester (Full-Time) 
Spring 
*COUN 5000 (Skills) 
COUN 5530 (Theories) 
COUN 5610 (MC) 
 
SC:  
COUN 5540 (Intro to SC) 
 

Summer 
COUN 6500 (Ethics) 
COUN 5510 (Career) 
*COUN 5580 (Group) 

Fall 
EPSY 5460 (HG) 
COUN 5800 (Substance) 
 
SC:  
*COUN 5570 (SC Practicum) 
 
CMHC: 
COUN 5830 (Intro to CMHC) 
*COUN 5550 (CMHC Practicum) 

Spring 
*COUN 6520 (Diagnosis) 
EDUC 5010 (Research) 
 
SC: 
**COUN 5600 (Children & 
Adolescents) 
 
CMHC: 
*COUN 5850 (Advanced Techniques) 

Summer 
COUN 5650 (Marriage & 
Family) 
COUN 5820 (Crisis, Trauma, 
Grief and Loss) 
EDUC 5950 

Fall 
*COUN 5560 (Internship) 
ESPY 5520 (Analysis) 

Spring 
*COUN 5560 (Internship) 
 
SC: 
EDUC 5900 (Data Analysis) 
 
CMHC: 
COUN 5840 (Advanced Diagnosis and 
Psychopharmacology) 

  

 
*Face-to-face courses 
**Face-to-face and online components in course 
 

For additional information please contact Dr. Gerra Perkins (perkinsg@nsula.edu), Counseling Coordinator. 

 


